POWER THAT
NEVER QUITS.
RELIABLE EQUIPMENT FOR
YOUR CRITICAL MOBILE POWER NEEDS
2
GENERATOR OVERVIEW
POWERFUL FEATURES
Built to Endure. Powered to Perform.

noise without the need for
power-robbing auxiliary fans.
•	 The enclosure is built with
heavy-gauge door panels and
specially engineered sound-
absorbing foam, delivering
reduced noise levels and
enhanced structural rigidity.
•	 ECHO industrial generators
deliver powerful performance
with minimal sound.
70 dB(A)
65 dB(A)
60 dB(A)
55 dB(A)
DGK45F (45 kVA)
DGK400F (400 kVA)
DGK7F (7 kVA)
DGK70F (70 kVA)
DGK25F (25 kVA)
DGK14F (14 kVA)
DGK15F (15 kVA)
DGK125F/P (125 kVA)
DGK180F/P (180 kVA)
SIMUL-PHASE® CAPABILITIES
Power That Adapts.
•	 Simul-Phase® technology delivers
both single and three-phase output